
Corned Beef Round
USDA Choice, Fully Cooked

CHOICE MEATS AND FOODS

· USDA Choice beef bottom round - denuded
· Slowly oven roasted until well done
· Excellent quality and consistency
· 3/6-8 lb. roasts per case
· Delivered refrigerated with a 75 day shelf life

Prepared with up to 30% added solution of water, corned beef seasoning (salt, sugar,
sodium erythorbate, garlic powder, spice extractives), seasoning (sodium citrate, sodium
diacetate), potassium phosphate, cure (salt, sodium nitrite, red #3 food color).

Item No. 27975

CasePack 3/6-8 lb.

Case Dimension 16.25" x 10" x 5.6"

GrossWeight 22 lbs

GTIN 00018385279751

Cube 0.53

Ti/Hi 10/6

6210 Fulton St. E, Ada, MI 49301 616.676.0767 contact@adavalley.com adavalley.com

Nutrition Facts
Servings per container - Varied
Serving size

Amount per serving

Calories

Total Fat 8g
Saturated Fat 3g

Cholesterol 40mg
Sodium 750mg
Total Carbohydrate 0g
Dietary Fiber 0g
Total Sugars 0g
Protein 14g

3 oz. (84g)

130
% Daily Value

12%
16%
13%
31%
0%
0%

Vitamin A 0%
Calcium 0%

•
•

Vitamin C 0%
Iron 6%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving
of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition advice.
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