

CHOICE MEATS AND FOODS



- · USDA Choice beef bottom round denuded
- · Slowly oven roasted until well done
- · Excellent quality and consistency
- · 3/6-8 lb. roasts per case
- · Delivered refrigerated with a 75 day shelf life

Prepared with up to 30% added solution of water, corned beef seasoning (salt, sugar, sodium erythorbate, garlic powder, spice extractives), seasoning (sodium citrate, sodium diacetate), potassium phosphate, cure (salt, sodium nitrite, red #3 food color).

Item No.	27975	
Case Pack	3/6-8 lb.	
Case Dimension	16.25" x 10" x 5.6"	
Gross Weight	22 lbs	

GTIN	00018385279751	
Cube	0.53	
Ti/Hi	10/6	

Nutrition Facts

Servings per container - Varied
Serving size 3 oz. (84g)

Amount per serving

Calories

130

<u>Jaiorica</u>	100	
	% Daily Value	
Total Fat 8g	12%	
Saturated Fat 3g	16%	
Cholesterol 40mg	13%	
Sodium 750mg	31%	
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%	
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%	
Total Sugars 0g		
Protein 14g		

Vitamin A	0%	•	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium	0%	•	Iron 6%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

6210 Fulton St. E, Ada, MI 49301 616.676.0767 contact@adavalley.com adavalley.com